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1724 KINCAID # 111 LITOLOGY RECORD

|

THICKNESS |
FROM TO IN FEET LITHOLOGY
1200 1470 270 AN{-{YDRITE/DOLOMITE
1470 1800 330 DOiLOMITE/LIMESTONE
1800 1840 40 DOi.OMITEILIMESTONE/SAND
1840 2120 280 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE
2120 2140 20 DOLOMITE
2140 2210 70 ANITEIYDRIT;EIDOLOMITE
2210 2280 70 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE/LIMESTONE
2280 2420 140 DOLOMITE/SAND/LIMESTONE
2420 2680 240 DOLOMITE/ANHYDRITE/SAND/LIMESTONE
2680 2830 150 DOLOMITE/SAND/SHALE/SILT
2380 2880 500 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE/LIMESTONE
2880 3000 120 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE
3000 3160 160 DOLOMITE/LIMESTONE/SHALE
3160 3700 540 ANH:YDRITE/DOLOMITEILIMESTONE/SANDISHALE
3700 3750 50 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE
3750 3880 130 DOLOMITE/SHALE/ANHYDRITE
3880 3940 60 SHAI!_E
3940 3960 . 20 ~ DOLOMITE/SHALE
3960 4090 130 DOLOMITE/ANHYDRITE/SHALE
4090 4140 50 DOLOMITE/SHALE
4140 4160 20 DOL(!)MITE/ANHYDRITEISHALE
4160 4180 20 DOLc!)MITE/SHALE
4180 4220 40 DOL(gMITE/ANHYDRITE/SHALE
4220 4280 60 DOL(%MITE SHALE
4280 4340 80 ANHYDRITE/DOLOMITE/SHALE
4340 4370 30 DOLOMITE/SHALE
4370 4460 90 DOLOMITE/ANHYDRITE/SHALE
4460 4570 110 DOLOMITE/SHALE
4570 4600 30 ANHY;DRITE/DOLOMITE/SHALE
4600 4840 240 DOLO‘MITE/SHALE

4840 4980 140 DOLOiMITE/SHALE/LIME STONE

4980 5000 20 DOLOMITE/SHALE/LIME STONE/ SILT STONE
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